


2022年10月温州市属国有企业财务快报主要指标

统计时间：2022年11月                                                                         单位：万元
	统计范围
	资产总额
	负债总额
	所有权益者总额
	营业收入
	利润总额
	资产负债率（%）

	
	本年
累计
	同比
增幅（%）
	本年
累计
	同比
增幅（%）
	本年
累计
	同比
增幅（%）
	本年
累计
	同比增幅（%）
	本年
累计
	上年
同期
	同比增减额
	

	全部10家集团
	33,254,353 
	7.98 
	21,582,828 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]12.63 
	11,671,525 
	0.32 
	2,884,563 
	33.25 
	-54,144 
	45,280 
	-99,424 
	64.90 

	其中：功能类
	25,917,412 
	7.30 
	17,194,885 
	10.55 
	8,722,527 
	1.42 
	836,158 
	50.35 
	-36,633 
	7,073 
	-43,706 
	66.34 

	        公共服务类
	2,102,894 
	12.03 
	1,294,203 
	34.89 
	808,691 
	-11.87 
	479,853 
	28.00 
	-31,940 
	7,365 
	-39,305 
	61.54 

	      竞争类
	5,234,047 
	9.87 
	3,093,740 
	16.82 
	2,140,307 
	1.16 
	1,568,552 
	27.14 
	14,429 
	30,842 
	-16,413 
	59.11 




